
#WiMINLIMERICK22

Saturday October 15th 2022
Strand Hotel Limerick

"Changes"



Conference Programme

Registration opens at 9am

Morning Session

Women in Medicine in Ireland Network - the Story So Far

Dr Liz O'Riordan - Breast Surgeon with Breast Cancer

Dorcas Crawford - Managing Conflict and Avoiding Combat

Nives Paic - Managing Finances in Times of Change

Diverse Medical Careers   

The Inaugural Dr Sarah Fitzgibbon Lecture
introduced by Professor Deborah McNamara, Vice-President, RCSI

Widening Access to Medical Education 

Stretch break

Captain Dr Lisa McNamee
Dr Maimoona Azhar
Dr Gozie Offiah

Dr Lorna Holcroft
Ao Blue Sasame
Dr Syeda Amna Azim

10am

10:15

11:15

11:40

12:35

1pm

Coffee Break

Lunch 

4pm

3pm

2pm

4:15

Afternoon Session

Let's Make Changes - Moderated Discussion

4:45

5:30 Close 

8pm Conference Dinner 


