

#WIMINLIMERICK22

Saturday October 15th 2022 Strand Hotel Limerick



"Changes"

Conference Programme

Registration opens at 9am

Morning Session

10 am	Women in Medicine in Ireland Network - the Story So Far
10:15	Dr Liz O'Riordan - Breast Surgeon with Breast Cancer
11:15	Coffee Break
11:40	Dorcas Crawford - Managing Conflict and Avoiding Combat
12:35	Nives Paic - Managing Finances in Times of Change
1pm	Lunch

Afternoon Session

5:30

8pm

2pm	Diverse Medical Careers Captain Dr Lisa McNamee Dr Maimoona Azhar Dr Gozie Offiah
3pm	Widening Access to Medical Education Dr Lorna Holcroft Ao Blue Sasame Dr Syeda Amna Azim
4pm	Stretch break
4:15	Let's Make Changes - Moderated Discussion
4:45	The Inaugural Dr Sarah Fitzgibbon Lecture introduced by Professor Deborah McNamara, Vice-President, RCSI

Conference Dinner